
Onshore Grab Sample County: Duval

Sample: DU-11-SS Latitude: 30° 30' 28.1"

Sample Taken By: Longitude: 81° 27' 13.5"

Sample Collected On: Datum: WGS 84

Splits? N/A Surf. Elev: N/A

Datum: N/A

Wet Sieving & Pipette Summary

Total Sample Weight grams Splits? N/A

Total Fines in Sample grams

Total Percent Fines %

Digestion Summary

Total Sample Weight grams

Total Digested Weight grams

Total Carbonate Weight grams

Total Silica % %

Total Carbonate % %

Carbonate/Silica Ratio

General Comments:

Description
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Reviewed and Editted By: M. Ladle
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12/4/02

Not enough sample to do dry seiving.  However, sample was digested for Carbonate 

amounts.

39.884

5.600

0.134

14.04

0.34

85.62

39.884

J. Ladner

34.150


