Onshore Grab Sample

Sample:DU-11-SSSample Taken By:J. LadnerSample Collected On:12/4/02Splits?N/A

Wet Sieving & Pipette Summary

Total Sample Weight	39.884 grams
Total Fines in Sample	34.150 grams
Total Percent Fines	85.62 %

 County:
 Duval

 Latitude:
 30° 30' 28.1"

 Longitude:
 81° 27' 13.5"

 Datum:
 WGS 84

 Surf. Elev:
 N/A

 Datum:
 N/A

Splits? N/A

Digestion Summary

Total Sample Weight	39.884 grams
Total Digested Weight	5.600 grams
Total Carbonate Weight	0.134 grams
Total Silica %	14.04 %
Total Carbonate %	0.34 %
Carbonate/Silica Ratio	0.024

General Comments:

Not enough sample to do dry seiving. However, sample was digested for Carbonate amounts.

Description

Worked By: C. Fischler Reviewed and Editted By: M. Ladle